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Particulars | Old Meter Dt.25.07.22 New Meter Dt.25.07.22 | Old Meter-As per MT Lab Dt.06.09.2022
Make L&G ; L&T L&G
Meter No PLG-03233 PT-574091 PLG-03233
Capacity 10- 60A 10- 60A 10- 60A
C. Reading Display Off 1 KWh 55811 (Faulty Meter)
REMARKS
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KWh = 55811, KVah=58967, RMD=3.91 KW, Previous MD=1.48 KW,
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Year C.R. | Unit Bill Dt C.R. S Unit | Bill Dt
Jan 49435 | 39 | 03.02.21 | 52919 9 | 20.01.22
Feb 49469 | 34 | 24.02.21 | 52928 9 |17.02.22
Mar | 49652 | 183 | 24.03.21 | 53059 131 | 17.03.22
Apr | 50138 | 486 | 21.04.21 | 53575 516 | 14.04.22
May | 50685 | 547 | 19.05.21 | 54419 844 | 12.05.22
Jun 51327 | 642 | 16.06.21 | 55541 1122 | 16.06.22
Jul 51822 | 495 | 14.07.21 | 55541 F 830 | 13.07.22
Aug | 52199 | 377 | 18.08.21 292 zs_ofzozz 830 | 17.08.22
Sep 52441 | 242 | 15.09.21 787 495 | 21.09.22
Oct 52795 | 354 | 21.1021 | 1195 409 | 19.10.22
Nov | 52880 | 85 | 17.11.21 | 1482 286 | 23.11.22
Dec | 52910 | 30 | 22.12.21
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